Obsidian Energy Announces Participation in the Schachter 2023 'Catch the Energy' Conference

11.10.2023 | Newsfile

Calgary, October 11, 2023 - Obsidian Energy Ltd. (TSX: OBE) (NYSE American: OBE) ("Obsidian Energy", the "Company", "we", "us" or "our") announces that we will be participating in the Schachter 2023 Catch the Energy Conference (the "Conference") on Saturday, October 14, 2023, in Calgary at Mount Royal University.

Gary Sykes, Senior Vice President, Commercial and Development, will discuss the Company in a presentation at 11:30 a.m. MDT (1:30 p.m. EDT) in Presentation Room 3. Members of Obsidian Energy's management team will be available at their exhibitor booth (located in room EC1170, booths 42 - 49) for more information throughout the day.

Interested parties can register for the conference and listen to the presentation on the Conference website.

CONTACT

OBSIDIAN ENERGY Suite 200, 207 - 9th Avenue SW, Calgary, Alberta T2P 1K3

Phone: 403-777-2500 Toll Free: 1-866-693-2707

Website: www.obsidianenergy.com;

Investor Relations: Toll Free: 1-888-770-2633

E-mail: investor.relations@obsidianenergy.com

To view the source version of this press release, please visit https://www.newsfilecorp.com/release/183682

Dieser Artikel stammt von Rohstoff-Welt.de
Die URL für diesen Artikel lautet:

https://www.rohstoff-welt.de/news/454977--Obsidian-Energy-Announces-Participation-in-the-Schachter-2023-und039Catch-the-Energyund039-Conference.htm

Für den Inhalt des Beitrages ist allein der Autor verantwortlich bzw. die aufgeführte Quelle. Bild- oder Filmrechte liegen beim Autor/Quelle bzw. bei der vom ihm benannten Quelle. Bei Übersetzungen können Fehler nicht ausgeschlossen werden. Der vertretene Standpunkt eines Autors spiegelt generell nicht die Meinung des Webseiten-Betreibers wieder. Mittels der Veröffentlichung will dieser lediglich ein pluralistisches Meinungsbild darstellen. Direkte oder indirekte Aussagen in einem Beitrag stellen keinerlei Aufforderung zum Kauf-/Verkauf von Wertpapieren dar. Wir wehren uns gegen jede Form von Hass, Diskriminierung und Verletzung der Menschenwürde. Beachten Sie bitte auch unsere AGB/Disclaimer!

Die Reproduktion, Modifikation oder Verwendung der Inhalte ganz oder teilweise ohne schriftliche Genehmigung ist untersagt! Alle Angaben ohne Gewähr! Copyright © by Rohstoff-Welt.de -1999-2025. Es gelten unsere AGB und Datenschutzrichtlinen.

10.05.2025 Seite 1/1